Jahr |Meisterschaft Name Titel Verein Ort

2017 |Doublette Vincent Probst Platz9 |1.MKWU Tromm

2017 |Doublette Mixte Esther Hahlbohm Platz5 |PCNC Niirnberg Berlin Tegel
2017 |Doublette Mixte Alexander Bauer Platz5 |BCR Ratisbonne Berlin Tegel
2017 |Doublette Mixte Anja Novina Platz9 |BCl Rothenbach Berlin Tegel
2017 |Doublette Mixte Christoph Probst Platz9 |1.MKWU Berlin Tegel
2017 |Téte-a-téte Raphael Gharany Platz3 |1.MKWU Ensdorf

2017 Téte-a-téte Vincent Probst Platz9 |1.MKWU Ensdorf

2017 |Téte-a-téte Alexander Bauer Platz9 |BCR Ratisbonne Ensdorf

2017 |Triplette 55+ Karola Hermann Platz9 |PCNC Niirnberg Neuffen

2017 |Triplette 55+ Frank Hausam Platz9 |PCNC Niirnberg Neuffen

2017 |Triplette 55+ Christian Letalik Platz9 |PCNC Niirnberg Neuffen

2017 |Triplette Frauen Dominique Probst Platz1 |1.MKWU Horb

2017 |Triplette Frauen Susanne Fleckenstein Platz1 |BC Lindenberg Horb

2017 |Tir de précision Frauen Dominique Probst Platz1 |1.MKWU Horb

2017 |Espoirs Vincent Probst Platz1 |1.MKWU Ratingen-Lintorf
2017 |Espoirs Christoph Probst Platz1 |1.MKWU Ratingen-Lintorf
2017 |Espoirs Paul Moslein Platz1 |1.MKWU Ratingen-Lintorf
2017 |Espoirs Luzia Beil Platz3 |1.MKWU Ratingen-Lintorf
2017 |Tireur Dominique Probst Platz1 |1.MKWU Ratingen-Lintorf
2017 |Juniors Dominique Probst Platz2 |1.MKWU Ratingen-Lintorf
2017 |Juniors Lea Dorhofer Platz2 |1.MKWU Ratingen-Lintorf
2017 |Juniors Filip Dudaric Platz 2 |BCl Rothenbach Ratingen-Lintorf
2017 |Cadets Thorben Hock Platz5 |BC Wiirzburg Ratingen-Lintorf
2017 |Cadets Gabriel Huber Platz5 |1.BC Aschaffenburg |Ratingen-Lintorf
2017 |Cadets Deniz Loffler Platz5 |1.BC Aschaffenburg |Ratingen-Lintorf
2017 |Minimes Nico Seigner Platz3 |SV Wetzelsberg Ratingen-Lintorf
2017 |Minimes Matthias Weil3 Platz 3 |SV Wetzelsberg Ratingen-Lintorf
2017 |Minimes Jorik Hock Platz3 |BC Wirzburg Ratingen-Lintorf
2016 |Jugend-Tir de précision Luzia Beil Platz1 |1.MKWU Tromm

2016 |Jugend Pointeur Dominique Probst Platz3 |1.MKWU Tromm

2016 |Espoirs Paul Moslein Platz3 |FT Hof Tromm

2016 |Espoirs Christoph Probst Platz3 |1.MKWU Tromm

2016 |Espoirs Sascha Rosentritt Platz3 |PCB Horb Tromm

2016 |Juniors Dominique Probst Platz1 |1.MKWU Tromm

2016 |Juniors Luzia Beil Platz1 |1.MKWU Tromm

2016 |Juniors Filip Dudaric Platz1 |BCl Rothenbach Tromm

2016 |Minimes Deniz Loffler Platz 3 |1.BC Aschaffenburg |Tromm

2016 |Minimes Thorben Hock Platz3 |BC Wirzburg Tromm

2016 |Minimes Jorik Hock Platz3 |BC Wiirzburg Tromm

2016 |Triplette Frauen Anne Sommer Platz5 |BF Niedernberg Sankt Wendel
2016 |Triplette Frauen Luzia Beil Platz5 |1.MKWU Sankt Wendel
2016 |Triplette Frauen Dominique Probst Platz5 |1.MKWU Sankt Wendel
2016 |Triplette Frauen Stefanie Schwarzbach Platz5 |1.MKWU Sankt Wendel
2016 |Triplette 55+ Siegfried Ress Platz5 |PCNC Niirnberg Furth im Wald
2016 |Triplette 55+ Nikolac Miodrag Platz5 |PCNC Niirnberg Furth im Wald
2016 |Triplette 55+ Markus Herrmann Platz5 |PCNC Niirnberg Furth im Wald
2016 |Tir de précision Raphael Gharany Platz1 |1.MKWU Neunkirchen-Seelscheid
2016 |Téte-a-téte Raphael Gharany Platz2 |1.MKWU Neunkirchen-Seelscheid
2016 |Téte-a-téte Régis Pfortner Platz5 |1.MKWU Neunkirchen-Seelscheid
2016 |Téte-a-téte Vincent Probst Platz9 |1.MKWU Neunkirchen-Seelscheid
2016 |Doublette Mixte Susanne Fleckenstein Platz1 |BC Lindenberg Tromm

2016 |Doublette Vincent Probst Platz5 |1.MKWU Rockenhausen
2016 |Triplette Raphael Gharany Platz3 |1.MKWU Saarlouis

2015 |Doublette Matthias Ress Platz9 |Augsburger BC Halle/Saale
2015 |Doublette Andreas Kreile Platz9 |Schweinfurter KL Halle/Saale
2015 |Triplette Albin Raux Platz5 |PCNC Niirnberg Karlsruhe

2015 |Triplette Pierre-Yves Glotin Platz5 |PCNC Niirnberg Karlsruhe

2015 |Triplette Karl-Heinz Wied Platz5 |Schweinfurter KL Karlsruhe
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2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012

Triplette
Triplette
Triplette
Doublette Mixte
Doublette Mixte
Téte-a-téte
Triplette 55+
Triplette 55+
Triplette 55+
Triplette Frauen
Triplette Frauen
Triplette Frauen
Triplette Frauen
Triplette Frauen
Triplette Frauen
Espoirs

Espoirs

Espoirs

Espoirs

Espoirs

Espoirs

Jugend Pointeur
Cadets

Cadets

Cadets
Jugend-Tir de précision
Triplette 55+
Triplette 55+
Triplette 55+
Triplette 55+
Triplette 55+
Triplette 55+
Téte-a-téte
Doublette Mixte
Doublette Mixte
Triplette
Triplette
Triplette
Triplette 55+
Triplette 55+
Triplette 55+
Jugend-Tir de précision
Téte-a-téte

Tir de précision
Triplette Frauen
Triplette Frauen
Triplette Frauen
Doublette Mixte
Doublette Mixte
Triplette Frauen
Triplette Frauen
Triplette Frauen
Doublette Mixte
Doublette Mixte
Triplette Frauen
Triplette Frauen
Triplette Frauen
Juniors

Cadets

Sascha Koch

Lara Koch
Vincent Probst
Vincent Probst
Dominique Probst
Vincent Probst
Andreas Oberdiek
Pierre-Yves-Glotin
Gottfried Effenberg
Luzia Beil
Stefanie Schwarzbach
Dominique Probst
Stefani Probst
Simone Karlisch
Monika Weigand
Christoph Probst
Christian Faimann
Sascha Rosentritt
Dario Hertle
Kilian Borst
Miriam Gerdsmeier
Dominique Probst
Lea Dorhofer
Dominique Probst
Leonie Vecile
Luzia Beil

Albin Raux
Helmut Platz
Karl-Heinz Wied
Georg Kaufmann
Erich Altmann
Friedrich Brugger
Régis Pfortner
Tita Vecile

Lore Vecile
Raphael Gharany
Hannes Haller
Benjamin Wied
Albin Raux
Helmut Platz
Karl-Heinz Wied
Luzia Beil

Sascha Koch
Karl-Heinz Wied
Stefanie Schwarzbach
Luzia Beil
Dominique Probst
Angela GoRlau
Rainer Becker
Simone Karlisch
Gisela Buschner
Stefani Probst
Ines Loffler

Elek Kenyeres
Ines Loffler
Waltraud Nikolay-Mari
Andrea Barthlen
Vincent Probst
Luzia Beil

Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 1
Platz 1
Platz 1
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 1
Platz 1
Platz 1
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 3
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 1
Platz 1
Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 1
Platz 3

. MKWU

. MKWU

. MKWU

. MKWU

. MKWU

. MKWU
Goggolori Weilheim
PCNC Nirnberg
FT Hof

1. MKWU

1. MKWU

1. MKWU

1. MKWU

1. MKWU

SG elf Miinchen
1. MKWU

1. MKWU

BC Horb

BC Oettingen
CP0O3 Schweinfurt
BF Niedernberg
1. MKWU

1. MKWU

1. MKWU

FT Hof

1. MKWU

PCNC Nirnberg Nirnb
FT Hof

FT Hof

1. PC GG Weilheim
1. PC GG Weilheim
BO Landsberg

1. MKWU

FT Hof

FT Hof

1. MKWU

1. MKWU
Schweinfurter KL
PCNC Nirnberg Nirnb
FT Hof

FT Hof

PC Sauerlach

1. MKWU

FT Hof

1. MKWU

PC Sauerlach

1. MKWU

Kochel am See
BC Mechenhard
1. MKWU

BCR Ratisbonne
1. MKWU
Schweinfurter KL
Schweinfurter KL
Schweinfurter KL
BC Mechenhard
Schweinfurter KL
1. MKWU

PC Sauerlach

[N [N [N I U PN

Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe

Schittorf

Schittorf

Tromm

Tromm

Tromm

Tromm

Milheim an der Ruhr
Milheim an der Ruhr
Milheim an der Ruhr
Milheim an der Ruhr
Milheim an der Ruhr
Milheim an der Ruhr
Edingen-Neckarhausen
Edingen-Neckarhausen
Edingen-Neckarhausen
Edingen-Neckarhausen
Edingen-Neckarhausen
Edingen-Neckarhausen
Edingen-Neckarhausen
Edingen-Neckarhausen
Edingen-Neckarhausen
Edingen-Neckarhausen
Edingen-Neckarhausen
Milheim a.d. Ruhr
Milheim a.d. Ruhr
Milheim a.d. Ruhr
Milheim a.d. Ruhr
Milheim a.d. Ruhr
Milheim a.d. Ruhr
Furth im Wald
Karlsruhe-Grinwinkel
Karlsruhe-Griinwinkel
Neunkirchen-Seelscheid
Neunkirchen-Seelscheid
Neunkirchen-Seelscheid
Essen-Kettwig
Essen-Kettwig
Essen-Kettwig
Mannheim/Ké&fertal
Saarwellingen
Saarwellingen
Mdihlheim Ruhr
Mdihlheim Ruhr
Mdihlheim Ruhr
Halle/Saale
Halle/Saale

Mdihlheim Ruhr
Mdihlheim Ruhr
Mdihlheim Ruhr
Halle/Saale
Halle/Saale

Mdihlheim Ruhr
Mdihlheim Ruhr
Mdihlheim Ruhr
Ratingen-Lintorf
Ratingen-Lintorf
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2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Cadets

Cadets

Tir de précision
Triplette
Triplette
Triplette
Doublette Mixte
Doublette Mixte
Téte-a-téte
Triplette Frauen
Triplette Frauen
Triplette Frauen
Jugend-Tir de précision
Juniors
Doublette Mixte
Minimes
Minimes
Téte-a-téte

Tir de précision
Triplette
Triplette
Triplette
Téte-a-téte
Triplette Frauen
Triplette Frauen
Triplette Frauen
Triplette
Triplette
Triplette
Téte-a-téte

Tir de précision
Doublette Mixte
Doublette Mixte
Triplette 55+
Triplette 55+
Triplette 55+
Triplette Frauen
Triplette Frauen
Triplette Frauen
Cadets

Cadets

Cadets
Doublette Mixte
Doublette Mixte
Doublette
Doublette
Doublette Mixte
Doublette Mixte
Triplette 55+
Triplette 55+
Triplette 55+
Triplette Frauen
Triplette Frauen
Triplette Frauen
Tir de précision
Cadets

Cadets

Cadets
Jugend-Tir de précision

Dominique Probst
Paul Moslein
Matthias Ress
Hannes Haller
Philipp Zuschlag
Simon Zuschlag
Heidrun Karpinki
Frank Hausam
Siegfried Ress
Waltraud Nikolay-Mari
Andrea Barthlen
Ines Loffler
Christian Faimann
Christian Faimann
Stefanie Schwarzbach
Filip Dudaric
Marko Ljuboja
Andreas Kreile
Vincent Probst
Albin Raux
Patrick Fournier
Tita Vecile
Alexander Bauer
Renate Martin
Susanne Lenz
Isabell Wissmann
Albin Raux
Patrick Fournier
Tita Vecile
Siegfried Ress
Siegfried Ress
Karola Herrmann
Markus Herrmann
Josef Schweiger
Peter Orterer
Bertrand Wissmann
Lore Vecile
Sandrine Tiers
Marlene Raux
Elena Siebentritt
Michael Ditterich
Jonas Moslein
Karola Herrmann
Markus Herrmann
Lore Vecile

Tita Vecile
Andrea Barthlen
Elek Kenyeres
Peter Sander

Lore Vecile

Tita Vecile

Renate Martin
Susanne Lenz
Isabell Wissmann
Tita Vecile
Michael Ditterich
Maximilan Borst
Jonas Moslein
Matthias Mock

Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 1
Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 2
Platz 2
Platz 2
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 1
Platz 1
Platz 1
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 2
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 3

1. MKWU Ratingen-Lintorf
Schweinfurt 03 Ratingen-Lintorf
Schweinfurter KL St. Wendel

1. MKWU Tromm

1. MKWU Tromm

1. MKWU Tromm

PCNC Nirnberg Nirnb(Schleswig
PCNC Nirnberg Nirnb(Schleswig
PCNC Nirnberg Nirnb(St. Wendel

BC Mechenhard Leipzig
Schweinfurter KL Leipzig
Schweinfurter KL Leipzig
PC Lindenberg Straubing
PC Lindenberg Straubing
1. MKWU Stuttgart
Rothenbach BCI Straubing
Rothenbach BCI Straubing
Schweinfurter KL Rastatt
1. MKWU Rastatt

PCNC Nirnberg Nirnb(Rockenhausen
PCNC Nirnberg Nirnb(Rockenhausen
Rockenhausen

FT Hof

BCR Ratisbonne
PC Burgthann

FT Hof

PC Furth im Wald
PCNC Nirnberg
PCNC Nirnberg
FT Hof

PCNC Nirnberg Nirnb(Dresden
PCNC Nirnberg Niirnb(Dresden

Rastatt

Muhlheim/Ruhr
Muhlheim/Ruhr
Muhlheim/Ruhr
Edingen-Neckarhausen
Edingen-Neckarhausen
Edingen-Neckarhausen

PCNC Nirnberg Nirnb(Neukirchen-Seescheidt
PCNC Nirnberg Nirnb(Neukirchen-Seescheidt

PC Furth im Wald Grindau
ZZ Nirnberg Grindau
PC Furth im Wald Grindau
FT Hof Heubach

PCNC Nirnberg Nirnb(Heubach
PCNC Nirnberg Nirnb(Heubach

PC Burgthann Schittorf
Bamberg Schittorf
Schweinfurt 03 Schittorf

PCNC Nirnberg Nirnb(Achern
PCNC Nirnberg Nirnb(Achern

FT Hof Biihl

FT Hof Biihl
Schweinfurter KL Achern
Schweinfurter KL Achern
FT Hof Schittorf
FT Hof Schittorf
FT Hof Schittorf
PC Burgthann Straubing
Wiirzburg Straubing
PC Furth im Wald Straubing
FT Hof Halle/Saale
Bamberg Coesfeld
Schweinfurt 03 Coesfeld
Schweinfurt 03 Coesfeld
Schweinfurter KL Coesfeld
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2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Tir de précision
Triplette 55+
Triplette 55+
Triplette 55+
Téte-a-téte
Triplette
Triplette
Triplette

Cadets

Cadets

Cadets

Juniors

Juniors

Juniors
Doublette Mixte
Doublette Mixte
Triplette Damen
Triplette Damen
Triplette Damen
Triplette 55+
Doublette Mixte
Doublette Mixte
Cadets

Cadets

Cadets

Cadets
Téte-a-téte
Triplette
Triplette
Triplette
Triplette Damen
Triplette Damen
Triplette Damen
Téte-a-téte
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes

Tir de précision
Doublette Frauen
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Doublette Mixte
Doublette Mixte
Tir de précision
Doublette Frauen
Doublette Frauen
Triplette
Triplette
Triplette
Triplette
Triplette
Triplette
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Triplette
Triplette

Elek Kenyeres

Lore Vecile

Tita Vecile

Peter Sander
Gottfried Effenberg
Alexander Bauer
Glnter Hochwimmer
Hao Quang Nguyen
Wolfgang Ditterich
Michael Ditterich
Maximilan Borst
Marcel Creco
Christian Schmitz
Markus Becher
Uwe Jacubowski
Stefanie Schwarzbach
Sandrine Tiers
Marlene Raux

Lore Vecile

Roland Clark
Michaela Miller
Michael Semineth
Wolfgang Ditterich
Maximilan Borst
Thomas Roth

Linus Knecht

Elek Kneyeres
Helga Pektor
Christian Tanneur
Raphael Gharany
Tanja Nowak
Sandrine Tiers
Marlene Raux
Albin Raux

Sascha Rosentritt
Maximilian Borst
Micheal Ditterich
Albin Raux

Karin Tyka

Sascha Rosentritt
Alexander Spitzenpfeil
Johannes Mayer
Sandrine Tiers
Albin Raux

Albin Raux

Karola Herrmann
Tina Stengel-Fehrle
Ines Loffler

Elek Kenyeres
Norbert Lohaus
Aziz Chouchi
Markus llg

Josef Leitermann
Andrea Schweiger
Thomas Kade
Michael Pichlmayer
Johannes Mayer
Albin Raux

Sascha Raux

Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 1
Platz 1
Platz 1
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 1
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 9
Platz 1
Platz 1
Platz 1
Platz 1
Platz 5
Platz 1
Platz 1
Platz 1
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 5
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 2
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 9
Platz 9

Schweinfurter KL

FT Hof

FT Hof

FT Hof

FT Hof

BCR Ratisbonne

BCR Ratisbonne
Landsberg

Bamberg

Bamberg

Schweinfurt 03

BC Mechenhard

BC Mechenhard

PC Lindenberg
Landsberg

1. MKWU

PCNC Nirnberg Nirnb
PCNC Nirnberg Nirnb
FT Hof

Blirgstadt
Schweinfurter KL
Schweinfurter KL
Bamberg

Schweinfurt 03
Schweinfurt 03
Oettingen
Schweinfurter KL

1. MKWU

1. MKWU

1. MKWU

SPG Niirnberg

PCNC Nirnberg Nirnb
PCNC Nirnberg Nirnb
PCNC Nirnberg Nirnb
PC Burgthann
Schweinfurt 03
Bamberg

PCNC Nirnberg

BCR Ratisbonne

PC Burgthann

PC Burgthann
Viehhausen

PCNC Nirnberg

PCNC Nirnberg

PCNC Nirnberg Nirnb
PCNC Nirnberg Nirnb
ZZ Nurnberg
Schweinfurter KL
Schweinfurter KL
Schweinfurter KL

PC Furth im Wald
Dietfurt

PC Furth im Wald
Dietfurt

Viehhausen
Viehhausen
Viehhausen

PCNC Nirnberg Nirnb
PCNC Nirnberg Nirnb

Halle/Saale
Lintorf
Lintorf
Lintorf
Halle/Saale
Durmersheim
Durmersheim
Durmersheim
Dreieich
Dreieich
Dreieich
Dreieich
Dreieich
Dreieich
Schweinfurt
Schweinfurt
Ohringen
Ohringen
Ohringen
Grindau
Schweinfurt
Schweinfurt
Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin
Hanau
Konstanz
Konstanz
Konstanz
Hanau
Hanau
Hanau
Hanau
Grinwinkel
Grinwinkel
Grinwinkel
Ottersheim
Furth im Wald
Scheidt
Scheidt
Scheidt
Paderborn
Paderborn
Waldmohr
Schweinfurt
Schweinfurt
Rastatt
Rastatt
Rastatt
Rastatt
Rastatt
Rastatt
Ottersheim
Ottersheim
Ottersheim
Ottersheim
Disseldorf
Disseldorf
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2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001

2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1994
1989
1989
1986
1986

Quelle:

Triplette

Tir de précision
Doublette
Doublette
Doublette Mixte
Doublette Mixte
Triplette
Triplette
Triplette
Doublette Mixte
Doublette Mixte

Triplette
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Juniors
Juniors
Doublette Mixte
Doublette Mixte
Cadets
Cadets
Juniors
Juniors
Minimes
Minimes
Cadets
Juniors
Cadets
Cadets
Cadets
Minimes
Minimes
Minimes
Juniors
Cadets
Cadets
Doublette Mixte
Téte-a-téte
Triplette
Triplette
Doublette
Doublette

Dang van Phau
Marcel Franke
Karola Herrmann
Markus Herrmann
Marcel Franke
Xaviera Tharreau
Phau van Dang
Albin Raux

Sascha Raux

Sonja Reiss
Thomas Langguth
Roland Clak
Ludwig Brenner
Michael Pichlmayer
Dennis Bornschein
Bettina Ress
Sascha Raux

Stefanie Schwarzbach

Jurgen Puchner
Katrin Schweiger
Martin Ludwig
Christopher Ress
Christopfer Ress
David Dittmann
Matthias Ress
Christopher Ress
Anna-Lena Ludwig
Anna-Lena Ludwig
Binh La Dinh
Carlo Tran

Kartrin Schweiger
Rudi Tran

Martin Ludwig
Christopher Ress
Anna-Lena Ludwig
Bettina Ress
Ulrike Clark

Phau van Dang
Albin Raux

Bernard Reynier
Alex Bergmann
Ronnie Ungar

DPV, BPV und BC Ratisbonne

Platz 9
Platz 2
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 9
Platz 1
Platz 1

Platz 9
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 3
Platz 4
Platz 5
Platz 5
Platz 1
Platz 1
Platz 1
Platz 1
Platz 1
Platz 1
Platz 1
Platz 1
Platz 3
Platz 2
Platz 2
Platz 3
Platz 1
Platz 1
Platz 1
Platz 3
Platz 3

1.BC Aschaffenburg
Augsburg

PCNC Nirnberg
PCNC Nirnberg
Augsburg

Bamberg

1.BC Aschaffenburg

Disseldorf
Bornheim
Reutlingen
Reutlingen
Ottersheim
Ottersheim
Sattelbach

PCNC Nirnberg Nirnb(Sattelbach
PCNC Nirnberg Nirnb(Sattelbach

PCNC Nirnberg
PCNC Nirnberg

Blirgstadt
Viehhausen
Viehhausen
Viehhausen
Augsburg

PCNC Nirnberg
1. MKWU
Nirnberg ZZ
Dietfurt
Schweinfurter KL
Augsburg
Augsburg

Augsburg
Augsburg
Schweinfurter KL
Schweinfurter KL
Bilrgstadt
Bilrgstadt
Dietfurt
Bilrgstadt
Schweinfurter KL
Augsburg
Schweinfurter KL
Augsburg
Bilrgstadt

1.BC Aschaffenburg
PCNC Nirnberg
PCNC Nirnberg
Muinchen
Minchen

Saarwellingen
Saarwellingen
Darmstadt
Linkenheim
Linkenheim
Linkenheim
Hungen

Hungen
Friedrichshafen
Friedrichshafen
Duisburg-Wanheim
Duisburg-Wanheim
Duisburg-Wanheim
Duisburg-Wanheim
Duisburg-Wanheim
Duisburg-Wanheim
Waldmohr
Waldmohr
Sattelbach
Sattelbach
Sattelbach
Sattelbach
Sattelbach
Sattelbach
Sattelbach
Bamberg

Bamberg
Biberach/RiR
Weinheim
Durmersheim
Durmersheim
Durmersheim
Durmersheim
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